
804 ALLOUEZ TERRACE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-2345
https://www.adashunjones.com

804 ALLOUEZ
Terrace, GREEN
BAY, WI,
54301-2345

$314,900

Charming home in the heart of Olde Allouez! This well-cared for home is rich with original
character, brimming with charm & timeless detail, hdwds flrs throughout most of the home and
thoughtful updates. A white vinyl-fenced front yard & welcoming front deck set the tone for the
inviting interior. Main fl features formal dining rm,...

Jeanne
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Michelle
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1986 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Formal Dining,One,Walk-in
Shower,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1698

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 288

Tax Amount: 3251 Inclusions: Gas Stove, Ref, Dish, Micro, W/D, chest
freezer, curtains, rods, tv mt, see incl sheet

Exclusions: Living Rm Blue
curtains, 1st fl Polka Dot Curtains,
Tv's

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x14 Main

Bedroom 2 13x15 Upper

Bedroom 3 14x16 Upper

Family Room 10x16 Lower

Formal Dining Room 11x11 Main

Kitchen 9x12 Main

Living Room 12x22 Main

Other Room 11x12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Partially
Finished,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Stucco Parking: Alley Access,Attached,Basement,Built Under
Home,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Michelle Stimpson Agent Email: mstimpson@coldwellhomes.com


